ICD Regional Liaisons September 1, 2017 to August 31, 2018.

Serial Name Designation Address and Contact
Number
I. Shaheen Pasha Research Liaison | University of Massachusetts Amherst
for Middle East Phone: (413) 362-0706
and North Africa | Email: spasha@journ.umass.edu
2. Fatma Elzahraa Research Liaison | Cairo University (Egypt)
for Middle East Street between chateaux
and North Africa | Giza, 12613
Phone: (+966) 56-2212839
Email: zahraafat@yahoo.com
3. M.Elsayed Research Liaison | Cairo University (Egypt)
for Middle East Street between chateaux
and North Africa | Giza, 12613
Phone: (+966) 56-2212839
Email: zahraafat@yahoo.com
4. Mohammed Research Liaison | King Abdulaziz University (Saudi
Abduljadail for Middle East Arabia)
and North Africa | Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
Phone: (+966) 59-0003734
Email: mabuljadail@kau.edu.sa
5. Parul Jain Research Liaisons | Ohio University
for Asia jainp1@ohio.edu
6. Yunjuan “Lily” Research Liaisons | South China University of Technology
Luo for Asia Higher Education Mega Center
Guangzhou 510006, China



mailto:jainp1@ohio.edu
mailto:zahraafat@yahoo.com
mailto:spasha@journ.umass.edu
mailto:zahraafat@yahoo.com
mailto:mabuljadail@kau.edu.sa

Phone: (+86) 15007558638
Fax: (+20) 39380880
Email: yunjuan.luo@yahoo.com

Rauf Arif

Research Liaisons
for Asia

Texas Tech University
Email: raufarif@yahoo.com

Jae Sik Ha

Research Liaisons
for Asia

University of Illinois, Springfield
One University Plaza, MS UHB3010
Springfield, IL 62703

Phone: (217) 206-8511

Fax: (217) 206-6217

Email: angelha7l@gmail.com

S.M. Imran Hasnat

Research Liaisons
for Asia

University of Oklahoma
395 W Lindsey
Norman, OK 73019
Phone: (405) 679-1539

Email: im@ou.edu

10.

Srishti Puri

Research Liaisons
for Asia

University of Bridgeport

424, North Hall

95 University Ave

Bridgeport, CT 06604

Phone: (732) 912-9414

Email: srpuri@my.bridgeport.edu

1.

Sally Ann
Cruikshank

Research Liaison
for Sub-Saharan
Africa

Middle Tennessee State
P.O. Box 64

1301 East Main Street
Murfreesboro, TN 37132
Phone: (304) 629-6274

Email: sacruikshank@gmail.com

12.

Uche Onyebadi

Research Liaison
for Sub-Saharan
Africa

Texas Christian University
TCU Box 298060
Fort Worth, TX 76129



mailto:yunjuan.luo@yahoo.com
mailto:raufarif@yahoo.com
mailto:im@ou.edu
mailto:angelha71@gmail.com
mailto:srpuri@my.bridgeport.edu
mailto:sacruikshank@gmail.com

Phone: (817) 257- 4431
Email: u.onyebadi@tcu.edu

13.

Leonardo Ferreira

Research Liaison
for Latin America
and the Caribbean

Florida International University
3000 N.E. 151 Street

Biscayne Bay Campus

North Miami, Florida 33181

Phone: (305) 301-5863 (cell); (305)
919-4169 (office)

Fax: (305) 919-5215

Email: leferrei@fiu.edu

14.

Victor

Garcia-Perdomo

Research Liaison
for Latin America
and the Caribbean

Universidad de La Sabana (Bogota,
Colombia)

K. 7 Autopista Norte Bogota
Campus Puente el Comun, Chia,
Colombia

Phone: (+57) 3 165250361

Fax: (+57) 1 8616666

Email:
victor.garcia2(@unisabana.edu.co;

victorg44@gmail.com

15.

Mariana De Maio

Research Liaison
for Latin America
and the Caribbean

Lehigh University

33 Coppee Drive

Bethlehem, PA 18015

Phone: (352) 222-0804

Email: mariana.demaio@]lehigh.edu

16.

Carolyn Walcott

Research Liaison
for Latin America
and the Caribbean

Georgia State University

P.O. Box 5060

Atlanta, GA 30303

Phone: (678) 927-5691

Email: cwalcott2@student.gsu.edu



mailto:u.onyebadi@tcu.edu
mailto:leferrei@fiu.edu
mailto:mariana.demaio@lehigh.edu
mailto:victor.garcia2@unisabana.edu.co
mailto:cwalcott2@student.gsu.edu
mailto:victorg44@gmail.com

17. Betty Tsakarestou | Open Research Panteion University (Greece)
Liaisons for 136 Syngrou Avenue
Europe 176 71, Athens, Greece
Phone: (+30) 6944-425164
Email: btsaka@gmail.com or
btsaka@panteion.gr
18. Joanna Spiteri Open Research University of Malta
Liaisons for Email: jspiteri76(@gmail.com
Europe
19. Lea Hellmueller Open Research University of Houston

Liaisons for
Europe

Jack J. Valenti School of
Communication

Phone: (857) 869-6380

Email: Ichellmu@central.uh.edu



mailto:jspiteri76@gmail.com
mailto:lchellmu@central.uh.edu
mailto:btsaka@panteion.gr

